
SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR  

PARENT CALENDAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24   

 

MONTH  

APRIL  

09.04.23 Sunday Lateral Entry Parents meeting 

10.04.23 Monday Reopening for Grades KG to XII 

14.04.23 to 

16.4.23  

Friday to 

Sunday 

Holiday for Tamil New Year  

22.04.23 Saturday Academic Day and Summer Holiday begins for Grades KG to VIII 

26.04.23 to 

29.04.23 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

Special Class for grades IX and X 

MAY 

02.05.23 to 
06.05.23 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

Special Class for Grades IX and X 

02.05.23 to 

13.05.23 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

Special Class for Grades XI and XII 

29.05.23  Monday Reopening for Grades KG to XII 

JUNE 

03.06.23 Saturday  Half working day for grades III to XII  

06.06.23 Tuesday Foundation Day  

10.06.23 Saturday Open day for class X & XII 

11.06.23 Sunday Felicitation of Toppers of X and XII 

19.06.23 to 

23.06.23 

Monday to 

Friday 

Mid-term examination for class XII 

PA1 examination for class X 



29.06.23 Thursday Bakrid- Holiday 

JULY  

01.07.23 Saturday Open Day (Grades KG to II) venue -Thally campus 

Grades III to IX and XI) Venue: Mugalur Campus  

10.07.23 to 

14.07.23 

Monday to 

Friday 

PA 1FOR GRADES V TO IX & PREMIDTERM- I FOR GRADE 

XI 

22.07.23 Saturday Half-Working day for grades III to XII  

29.07.23 Saturday Sishyotsav Phase I  

AUGUST  

03.08.23 Thursday Aadi Peruku- Holiday  

05.08.23 Saturday Half Working Day for grades III to XII 

15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day - Sishyotsav phase II  

25.08.23 Friday Varalakshmi Puja- Holiday 

28.08.23 Monday Onam Celebrations 

29.08.23 Tuesday Onam- Holiday  

30.08.23 Wednesday Avani Avittam- Holiday  

SEPTEMBER  

01.09.23 Friday Krishna Janmashtami Celebration  

02.09.23 Saturday Half working day for grades III to XII   

05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration  

06.09.23 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday) 

07.09.23 Thursday English Essay writing competition for classes III-X 



09.09.23 Saturday Open Day for grades X and XII 

15.09.23 Friday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration  

16.09.23 Saturday Half working day for grades III to XII  

19.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi (Holiday) 

20.09.23 to 

29.09.23 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

TERM – I exam for grades XII AND PA 2 exam for grades X 

30.9.23 Saturday Open Day KG to IX and XI 

OCTOBER 

02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations  

09.10.23 to 

18.10.23 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

PA 2 & Term 1 Exam starts for Grades V to IX,XI 

19.10.23 to 

23.10.23 

Thursday to 

Monday 

Dussera Holidays  

24.10.23 Tuesday Reopening after Dussehra Holidays 

Dussehra Celebrations  

28.10.23 Saturday Half working day for students for grades III to XII  

NOVEMBER  

03.11.23 Friday Diwali Celebrations 

04.11.23 Saturday Half working day for grades III to XII  

10.11.23 Friday Children’s day Celebration  

11.11.23 to 

14.11.23 

Saturday to 

Tuesday 

Diwali Holidays  

15.11.23 Wednesday Reopening after Diwali Holidays  



18.11.23 Saturday Half working day for grades III to XII  

DECEMBER  

2.12.23 Saturday Senior sports day  

03.12.23 Sunday Junior Sports Day 

9.12.23 Saturday OPEN DAY FOR GRADES X & XII  

13.12.23 Wednesday Study holiday for Grade X & XII 

14.12.23 to 

22.12.23 

Thursday to 

Friday 

Annual exam for Grade X and XII. 

16.12.23 Saturday Open day for classes KG – II: Thally campus afternoon,  

Venue: Mugalur morning 3 to 9 and 11 

22.12.23 Friday Christmas Celebration  

24.12.23 to 

26.12.23 

Sunday to 

Tuesday 

Christmas Holidays 

27.12.23 Wednesday Reopening after Christmas Holidays  

JANUARY  

03.01.24 Wednesday Reopening after New Year 

06.01.24 Saturday Graduation day for grades X & XII 

 

12.01.24 

Friday Pongal Celebrations 

13.01.24 to 

17.01.24 

Saturday to 

Wednesday 

Pongal Holidays  

18.01.24 Thursday Founder’s Day  

 

19.01.24 Friday  CVEP Graduation for grades III-V 

20.01.24 Saturday Half working day for Students of grades III to XII 



26.01.24 Friday Republic Day  

27.01.24 Saturday Kala Utsav 3 to 5  

FEBRUARY  

03.02.24 Saturday Open day for classes 8,9 and 11 

04.02.24 Sunday Junior Annual Day  

14.02.24 Wednesday Hall Ticket Puja for Grade X and XII  

17.02.24 Saturday Half working day for Students of grades III to VII 

Study holiday for grades VII, IX and XI  

19.02.24 to 

28.02.24 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Annual Exam starts for Grades: VIII going to IX 

                                                    IX going to X  

                                                    XI going to XII  

28.02.24 Wednesday National Science Day 

MARCH  

02.03.24 Saturday Open day for grades I to VII  

Venue: I &II: Thally 
Venue: III - VII: Mugalur 

06.03.24 Wednesday NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS FOR GRADE 9, 10 AND 

12. 

09.03.24 Saturday Open Day for grades KG (morning) Thally campus 

11.03.24 to 

20.03.24 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Annual examination for the grades V to VII 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 


